E&"L% CHOCOLATE COMPANY

Camphdlford, ON = Chicago, IL « East Greenville, PA » Union City, CA

Saratoga 145 Dark Chocolate with Vanilla

Number of Servings: 1 (100 g per serving)

Weight: 100 g

Ingredient Listing

Sugar, Chocolate Liquor (processed with alkali), Cocoa Butter, Milkfat, Soy Lecithin (an emulsifier), and

Vanilla.

Nutrient

Calories (kcal)
Calories from Fat (kcal)
Fat (g)

Saturated Fat (g)
Trans Fatty Acid (g)
Poly Fat (g)

Mono Fat (g)
Cholesterol (mg)
Sodium (mg)
Carbohydrates (g)
Dietary Fiber (2016) (g)
Total Sugars (g)
Added Sugar (g)
Sugar Alcohol (g)
Protein (g)

Vitamin A - IU (IU)
Vitamin A - RAE (mcg)
Vitamin C (mg)
Vitamin D - U (IU)
Vitamin D - mcg (mcg)
Calcium (mg)

Iron (mg)

Potassium (mg)

Ash (g)

Caffeine (mg)

Water (g)

Value
471.56
279.36

316
19.24
0.09
1.11
9.85
5.71
3.83
59.34
7.98
456
45.16

6.58
110.5
33.15

0.01

1.55

0.04
45.01

8.49

443.72

1.78
66.29

0.55

As with any organic material, there may be some variation in the nutritional composition.
are being supplied to you as an aid in your development work, but should not be used solely to determine
your nutritional labeling. You may need to analyze for these nutrients as they occur in your final product as
required by the Code of Federal Regulations, Title 21; section 101.0. We trust that you will regard it as

CONFIDENTIAL.
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