## Saratoga 145 Dark Chocolate with Vanilla

Number of Servings: 1 (100 g per serving)

Weight: 100 g

Nutrient	Value
Calories (kcal)	471.56
Calories from Fat (kcal)	279.36
Fat (g)	31.6
Saturated Fat (g)	19.24
Trans Fatty Acid (g)	0.09
Poly Fat (g)	1.11
Mono Fat (g)	9.85
Cholesterol (mg)	5.71
Sodium (mg)	3.83
Carbohydrates (g)	59.34
Dietary Fiber (2016) (g)	7.98
Total Sugars (g)	45.6
Added Sugar (g)	45.16
Sugar Alcohol (g)	0
Protein (g)	6.58
Vitamin A - IU (IU)	110.5
Vitamin A - RAE (mcg)	33.15
Vitamin C (mg)	0.01
Vitamin D - IU (IU)	1.55
Vitamin D - mcg (mcg)	0.04
Calcium (mg)	45.01
Iron (mg)	8.49
Potassium (mg)	443.72
Ash (g)	1.78
Caffeine (mg)	66.29
Water (g)	0.55

Ingredient Listing

Sugar, Chocolate Liquor (processed with alkali), Cocoa Butter, Milkfat, Soy Lecithin (an emulsifier), and Vanilla.

As with any organic material, there may be some variation in the nutritional composition. The above values are being supplied to you as an aid in your development work, but should not be used solely to determine your nutritional labeling. You may need to analyze for these nutrients as they occur in your final product as required by the Code of Federal Regulations, Title 21; section 101.0. We trust that you will regard it as CONFIDENTIAL.

3/1/2017 Page 1 of 1